
ALTE MATERIALE DE CONSTRUCTII DIVERSE

I.D.: 98013063

Data publicarii	31.05.24	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 664,71 RON - 664,71 RON

Descriere: OPRITOR PTR.USI INTERIOARE BUC 5 BUC 18.49 92.44;PRESOSTAT BUC 1 44.54 44.54;DULIE BUC 1 4.20 4.20;BEC LED 15W BUC 5 12.18 60.92;SIFON FLEXIBIL BUC 1 10.92 10.92;TUB PVC 110*1M BUC 1 17.65 17.65;RACORD FLEX 50 CM BUC 1 13.45 13.45;DIBLU 12 BUC 5 0.67 3.36;SURUB BUC 5 0.84 4.20;SURUB LINDAB 45*19 BUC 10 0.21 2.10;ROBINET FLOTOR BUC 1 25.21 25.21;DISC FLEX 125 BUC 1 5.04 5.04;SPRAY ANTIRUGINA BUC 1 9.24 9.24;PERIE SARMA BUC 1 6.72 6.72;BROASCA USA BUC 1 49.58 49.58;BUTUC YALA BUC 1 31.93 31.93;MANERI USA BUC 1 42.86 42.86;FILTRU APA BUC 2 82.35 164.71;REZERVOR FILTRU APA BUC 2 37.82 75.63;
